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Catrin Hird Activity

2023-06-28

IDate From (Inclusive)

01/01/2023

[Date To (Excluded)

28/06/2023

[ Auto Issues Completed H User Issues Completed ]

From 2023-01-01 To 2023-06-28

Catrin Hird User Issues Completed

91

Invesitgated Completed Issues

ID

Sent By Catrin Hird
Sent By Steve Nixon
Sent By Janine Gill
Sent By Helen Lamb

Number Issues Completed Average Days to Complete

65

4
1
7

Sent By Ryan Swaine 2

Sent By Robert Connor 2

Sent By Catherine Spence 1

Sent By Sophie Lines 1

Sent By Steve Hardaker 1

Sent By Marketing Log 1

Sent By Derek Lamb 6

2.3867441239316
5.4647193287037
0.050578703703704
4.5964533730159
25.450376157407
2.7494791666667
0.886875
0.053009259259259
28.911157407407
0.93209490740741
12.592949459877

Outstanding Issues

ID Number Issues Outstanding Average Days Since Creation

Sent By Steve Hardaker 5

Sent By Steve Nixon
Sent By Catrin Hird
Sent By Derek Lamb

1
20
1

Sent By Ryan Swaine 1

152.68951157407
101.44146043771
82.202665509259
173.66337962963
126.97084490741

Outstanding UnRead Issues

ID Number Issues Outstanding Average Days Since Creation

Sent By Steve Hardaker
Sent By Steve Nixon
Sent By Catrin Hird
Sent By Derek Lamb
Sent By Ryan Swaine
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